
CL. NOME LIC. FED CLUBE Disciplina Pts Disciplina Pts Disciplina Pts TOTAL

1 LuisRobertoVillarVarela 4604 ESP 15 Vetterli 97 36 Pennsylvania 94 37 Lamarmora 96 287

2 MiguelColmenaresDiaz 4940 ESP 15 Vetterli 91 37 Lamarmora 94 6 Kuchenreuter 93 278

3 PedroL. S. R. Azevedo 3617 SSMG 12 Mariette 90 28 Tanzutsu 90 6 Kuchenreuter 95 275

4 JoseAntonioRodriguezLópez 3756 ESP 12 Mariette 94 5 Cominazzo 89 6 Kuchenreuter 89 272

5 JoãoM. D. B. Faria 7703 CTF 12 Mariette 92 28 Tanzutsu 80 6 Kuchenreuter 99 271

6 JoséAntonioCarreteroGonzález2025 ESP 15 Vetterli 93 36 Pennsylvania 88 6 Kuchenreuter 87 268

7 RobertoBarcenillaSerrano 2105 ESP 15 Vetterli 92 36 Pennsylvania 87 37 Lamarmora 89 268

8 FernandoFernándezMinguez 4831 ESP 15 Vetterli 92 37 Lamarmora 85 6 Kuchenreuter 90 267

9 AntonioPintoMarquiegui 22110 ESP 15 Vetterli 95 37 Lamarmora 80 6 Kuchenreuter 90 265

10 JesúsPedroLasoCasas 2100 ESP 15 Vetterli 92 36 Pennsylvania 85 37 Lamarmora 88 265

11 EugenioMartinFisac 1041 ESP 12 Mariette 86 6 Kuchenreuter 88 7 Colt 89 263

12 EnriqueBarreiroDaponte 2800 ESP 12 Mariette 86 15 Vetterli 85 6 Kuchenreuter 89 260

13 ArielFernandezFernandez 2359 ESP 12 Mariette 87 15 Vetterli 78 6 Kuchenreuter 93 258

14 AugustoA. F. V. B. Alves 11198 CTF 12 Mariette 87 23 D, Malson 74 6 Kuchenreuter 96 257

15 BeatrizPereiraLama 7258 ESP 12 Mariette 89 23 D, Malson 69 6 Kuchenreuter 92 250

16 JuanDavalRodriguez 6254 ESP 12 Mariette 85 23 D, Malson 71 6 Kuchenreuter 93 249

17 MarcelinoGutiérrezArias 21717 ESP 15 Vetterli 78 37 Lamarmora 76 6 Kuchenreuter 86 240

18 AlejandroCastiñeirasGonzalez 6999 ESP 12 Mariette 80 23 D, Malson 66 6 Kuchenreuter 88 234

19 LuisFilipeSilvaJourdan 360 CTF 12 Mariette 87 23 D, Malson 45 6 Kuchenreuter 89 221
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MLAIC Nº 1 Miquelet

CL. NOME LIC. FED CLUBE X X X 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTALmm

1 LuisFernandoMuñozMoura 707 CPTPP 0 0 2 9 8 8 7 6 5 4 4 3 3 57

MLAIC: No 12 MARIETTE

CL. NOME LIC. FED CLUBE X X X 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTALmm

1 JoseAntonioRodriguezLópez 3756 ESP 7 8 8 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 94

2 JoãoM. D. B. Faria 7703 CTF 6 6 6 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 7 92

3 MiguelColmenaresDiaz 4940 ESP 6 8 8 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 91

4 PedroL. S. R. Azevedo 3617 SSMG 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 90

5 BeatrizPereiraLama 7258 ESP 5 7 7 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 89

6 ArielFernandezFernandez 2359 ESP 6 6 7 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 87

7 AugustoA. F. V. B. Alves 11198 CTF 7 7 7 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 87

LuisFilipeSilvaJourdan 360 CTF 6 7 7 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 87

9 EnriqueBarreiroDaponte 2800 ESP 3 5 5 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 86

10 EugenioMartinFisac 1041 ESP 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 86

11 JuanDavalRodriguez 6254 ESP 6 6 7 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 85

12 JoséAntonioCarreteroGonzález 2025 ESP 1 4 5 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 5 82

13 JoaquimFernandesRocha 1341 CTF 5 5 6 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 81

14 AlejandroCastiñeirasGonzalez 6999 ESP 5 6 7 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 80

15 JoseRicardoAlmeidaSantos 399 CPTPP 0 2 3 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 5 69

16 LuisFernandoMuñozMoura 707 CPTPP AV

MLAIC: No 28 Tanzutsu

CL. NOME LIC. FED CLUBE X X X 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL

1 MiguelColmenaresDiaz 4940 ESP 7 7 8 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 92

2 PedroL. S. R. Azevedo 3617 SSMG 7 7 7 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 90

3 JoãoM. D. B. Faria 7703 CTF 0 4 5 10 10 10 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 80
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REGULAMENTOS MLAIC

MLAIC: No 23 D, Malson Séries

CL. NOME LIC. FED CLUBE X X X 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL

1
JoãoM. D. B. Faria 7703 CTF

5 5 6 10 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 6 78
AFIXADO 

15:55

2 ArielFernandezFernandez 2359 ESP 2 5 5 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 78

3 AugustoA. F. V. B. Alves 11198 CTF 2 2 4 10 10 9 8 7 7 6 6 6 5 74

4 EugenioMartinFisac 1041 ESP 4 4 5 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 74

5 JoseAntonioRodriguezLópez 3756 ESP 4 5 5 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 6 72

6 JuanDavalRodriguez 6254 ESP 2 3 4 10 9 9 9 8 8 5 5 4 4 71

7 BeatrizPereiraLama 7258 ESP 2 2 4 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 5 4 69

8 PedroL. S. R. Azevedo 3617 SSMG 1 2 3 10 9 8 8 8 7 5 5 5 3 68

9 AlejandroCastiñeirasGonzalez 6999 ESP 1 3 4 10 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 4 4 66

10 MiguelColmenaresDiaz 4940 ESP 4 5 5 9 9 7 7 6 6 6 6 5 5 66

11 EnriqueBarreiroDaponte 2800 ESP 0 0 1 8 6 5 5 5 4 4 4 3 3 47

12 LuisFilipeSilvaJourdan 360 CTF 0 0 0 7 7 6 6 5 4 4 4 2 0 45

13 JoseRicardoAlmeidaSantos 399 CPTPP 0 0 0 5 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

14 LuisFernandoMuñozMoura 707 CPTPP DNS

MLAIC: No 36 Pennsylvania

CL. NOME LIC. FED CLUBE X X X 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL

1 LuisRobertoVillarVarela 4604 ESP 7 8 8 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 94

2 JoséAntonioCarreteroGonzález 2025 ESP 1 7 7 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 88

3 RobertoBarcenillaSerrano 2105 ESP 6 6 6 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 87

4 JesúsPedroLasoCasas 2100 ESP 5 6 7 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 85

5 FernandoFernándezMinguez 4831 ESP 0 0 3 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 6 6 5 76

6 AntonioPintoMarquiegui 22110 ESP 0 0 0 9 7 7 7 6 6 6 5 4 3 60

7 JoseAntonioRodriguezLópez 3756 ESP DNS

AFIXADO 

18:45

Séries
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MLAIC: No 3 Minie

CL. NOME LIC. FED CLUBE X X X 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL

1 MiguelColmenaresDiaz 4940 ESP 7 7 7 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 89

2 LuisRobertoVillarVarela 4604 ESP 4 5 7 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 83

3 FernandoFernándezMinguez 4831 ESP 0 0 0 2 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 8

MLAIC: No 37 Lamarmora

CL. NOME LIC. FED CLUBE X X X 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL

1 LuisRobertoVillarVarela 4604 ESP 8 8 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 96

2 MiguelColmenaresDiaz 4940 ESP 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 94

3 RobertoBarcenillaSerrano 2105 ESP 5 6 7 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 89

4 JesúsPedroLasoCasas 2100 ESP 2 5 7 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 88

5 FernandoFernándezMinguez 4831 ESP 7 7 7 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 85

6 JoséAntonioCarreteroGonzález 2025 ESP 3 5 6 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 83

7 AntonioPintoMarquiegui 22110 ESP 4 6 6 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 80

8 MarcelinoGutiérrezArias 21717 ESP 2 4 4 10 10 9 9 8 7 6 6 6 5 76

MLAIC: No 5 Cominazzo

CL. NOME LIC. FED CLUBE X X X 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL

1 JoseAntonioRodriguezLópez 3756 ESP 5 6 7 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 89

2 EugenioMartinFisac 1041 ESP 0 5 6 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 84

3 JoãoM. D. B. Faria 7703 CTF 4 4 6 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 6 6 80

4 PedroL. S. R. Azevedo 3617 SSMG 0 0 2 8 6 6 6 5 4 4 4 4 3 50

MLAIC: No 4 Whitworth

CL. NOME LIC. FED CLUBE X X X 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL

1 MiguelColmenaresDiaz 4940 ESP 0 6 6 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 81

2 FernandoFernándezMinguez 4831 ESP DNS
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18:45
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MLAIC: No 7 Colt

CL. NOME LIC. FED CLUBE X X X 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL

1 EugenioMartinFisac 1041 ESP 7 7 8 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 89

2 JoseAntonioRodriguezLópez 3756 ESP 0 7 8 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 86

MLAIC: No 6 Kuchenreuter

CL. NOME LIC. FED CLUBE X X X 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL

1 JoãoM. D. B. Faria 7703 CTF 8 8 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 99

2 AugustoA. F. V. B. Alves 11198 CTF 6 7 8 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 96

3 PedroL. S. R. Azevedo 3617 SSMG 8 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 95

4 MiguelColmenaresDiaz 4940 ESP 7 8 8 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 93

5 JuanDavalRodriguez 6254 ESP 6 7 8 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 93

6 ArielFernandezFernandez 2359 ESP 8 8 8 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 93

7 BeatrizPereiraLama 7258 ESP 7 7 7 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 92

8 FernandoFernándezMinguez 4831 ESP 2 7 8 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 90

9 AntonioPintoMarquiegui 22110 ESP 7 7 7 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 90

10 EnriqueBarreiroDaponte 2800 ESP 0 3 6 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 89

11 LuisFilipeSilvaJourdan 360 CTF 5 7 7 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 89

12 JoseAntonioRodriguezLópez 3756 ESP 5 7 8 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 89

13 AlejandroCastiñeirasGonzalez 6999 ESP 8 8 8 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 88

14 EugenioMartinFisac 1041 ESP 7 7 8 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 88

15 JoséAntonioCarreteroGonzález 2025 ESP 6 7 8 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 87

16 MarcelinoGutiérrezArias 21717 ESP 7 7 7 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 86

17 JoaquimFernandesRocha 1341 CTF 4 7 7 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 84

AFIXADO 

12:15

AFIXADO 

12:15

Séries

Séries
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REGULAMENTOS MLAIC

MLAIC: No 38 Remington

CL. NOME LIC. FED CLUBE X X X 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL

10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 7

10 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 6

9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9

10 9 8 8 8 7 5 5 5 3

10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8

9 9 7 7 6 6 6 6 5 5

MLAIC: No 15 Vetterli

CL. NOME LIC. FED CLUBE X X X 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL

1 LuisRobertoVillarVarela 4604 ESP 8 8 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 97

2 AntonioPintoMarquiegui 22110 ESP 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 95

3 JoséAntonioCarreteroGonzález 2025 ESP 7 8 8 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 93

4 JesúsPedroLasoCasas 2100 ESP 7 7 8 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 92

RobertoBarcenillaSerrano 2105 ESP 8 8 8 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 92

6 FernandoFernándezMinguez 4831 ESP 8 8 8 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 92

7 AntoniodelRíoSouto 8512 ESP 6 7 7 10 10 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 91

8 MiguelColmenaresDiaz 4940 ESP 6 7 8 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 91

9 JoséJulioGonzalezPreciado 9234 ESP 7 7 7 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 89

10 EnriqueBarreiroDaponte 2800 ESP 6 7 7 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 85

11 PauloMiguelFerreiraCouto 13743 CTGaia 5 5 6 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 84

12 ArielFernandezFernandez 2359 ESP 5 5 5 10 10 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 78

13 MarcelinoGutiérrezArias 21717 ESP 5 5 7 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 78

AFIXDO 

16:55

Mariette

D.Malson

AFIXADO 

15:55

3 MiguelColmenaresDiaz 4940 ESP 157
Mariette

D.Malson

170

2 PedroL. S. R. Azevedo 3617 SSMG 158
Mariette

D.Malson

Séries

1 JoãoM. D. B. Faria 7703 CTF

Séries


